
7.43
188.8

4.27
108.5

6.30
160

3.54
90

.36  TYP.
9.1

.75  TYP.
19

.26  TYP.
6.7

.177 (2x)
4.50

R.089  (2x)
2.25

R.06  (8x)
1.5

R.03  (4x)
0.8

MATERIAL - .060 [1.5mm] THK. ALUMINUM
 
FINISH - NATURAL
 
SUPPLIED WITH M3.5 x 6mm LG. SELF-THREADING SCREWS
    (PAN HD., PHILLIPS DRIVE, STEEL, ZINC PLATED) FOR
     MOUNTING.
 
PANEL FITS THE FOLLOWING ENCLOSURES:
  AN-1322, AN-1322-G, AN-2822 & AN-2822-B

PART
NAME

PART
No.

REV.
DATEINTERNAL PANEL ANX-91322 5-10-11
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